
Campus Support Team – Day to Day Contacts  

    
 
 

 

HUMAN RESOURCES 
 
Kimberly Shaw – kimberly.shaw@wellhaven.com  

• Leadership for department 
 
Kathy Klein – kathy.klein@wellhaven.com   

• All things benefits 
• All things Leave of Absence (LOA) 
• All things Workers’ Compensation 

 
Bailey Muller – bailey.muller@wellhaven.com  

• Employee relations 
• Employee performance 
• Workforce planning 
• Policy interpretation (Handbook) 

 
Send HR support requests to: 
hr@wellhaven.com 
 

TALENT ACQUISITION 
 
Ryan Hart – ryan.hart@wellhaven.com  

• Leadership for department 
 
Misty Newton – misty.newman@wellhaven.com  

• Recruitment needs for Para Staff 
• Support for Applicant Tracking System (ATS) users 
• Relief and Locum DVM/CVT support 
• Recruiting events, career fairs, conventions, and 

industry networking events 
 
Elena Bauer – elena.bauer@wellhaven.com  

• Student Job Programs 
• College Campus Recruitment 
• Recruiting events, career fairs, conventions, and 

industry networking events 
• Support for Applicant Tracking System (ATS) 
• Onboarding support (DVM) 

 
Send all recruiting support requests to: 
recruiting@wellhaven.com 
 

OPERATIONS 
 
Tami Rushing – tami.rushing@wellhaven.com 
• Leadership for department 

 
Jessica Geiger – jessica.geiger@wellhaven.com  
• Equipment & facilities support 

 
Michanne Sealund – michanne.sealund@wellhaven.com 

Market Support 
• Oregon 
• Washington 

• Operational process & workflow improvement 
• Onboarding support 
• Practice management software/ tools support 
• Pulse: pre/post data conversion support 

 
Shari Thorne – shari.thorne@wellhaven.com  

Market Support 
• Colorado 
• Minnesota 
• Montana 

• Operational process & workflow improvement 
• Onboarding support 
• Practice management software/ tools support 
• Pulse: pre/post data conversion support 

 
Send all operations support requests to: 
operations@wellhaven.com 

MARKETING 
 
Lisa Rogers – lisa.rogers@wellhaven.com  

• Leadership for department 
 
Emily Neiger – emily.neiger@wellhaven.com 

• All things Pet Wellness Plans 

• Leadership and support for Elario 

Elario Duarte – elario.duarte@wellhaven.com  
• Pet Wellness Plan day-to-day support 

 
Brandon Pearl – brandon.pearl@wellhaven.com  

• Hospital marketing & events 
• Social media campaign/asset management 
• Liaison for website/digital marketing partner 
• Employee online store support 

 
Send website support requests to: 
wellhaven@webfor.com 

FINANCE and PAYROLL 
 
Winston Pear – winston.pear@wellhaven.com  

• Leadership for department 
 
Sam Urman – sam.urman@wellhaven.com  

• Financial reporting  
 
Daniel Weaver – daniel.weaver@wellhaven.com  

• Payroll 
• Expense Reimbursement 
• PTO Accruals 
• Paycom Support 

 
Erica James – erica.james@wellhaven.com  

• Payroll 
• Expenses 
• PTO Accruals 
• Paycom Support 

 
Deb Meisner – debbie.mesiner@wellhaven.com  

• Accounts Payable 
• New vendor set-up 
• Business licensing & property taxes 
• AMEX program 

 
Send all payroll support requests to: 
payroll@wellhaven.com 
 
Send all accounts payable requests to: 
payroll@wellhaven.com 
 

OPERATIONAL FINANCE 
 
Cameron Bedrosian – Cameron.bedrosian@wellhaven.com  
• Leadership for department 
• Operational reporting & analytics 
• Hospital performance consultation 
• DVM Production questions 

 
Steve Polakowski – stephen.p@wellhaven.com  
• COGS Consultant  
• Vendor Relation Questions (VetCove, VFC, Idexx, 

etc.) 
• Pulse Inventory/Procedure/Lab/Package Code 

Support  
 
Carly Mullin – carly.mullin@wellhaven.com  
• Knowledge Base Reports Access/Setup 
• Good Week Report questions 
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Campus Support Team – Day to Day Contacts  

    
 
 

 

MEDICAL 
 
Mary Luebbers, DVM – mary.luebbersdvm@wellhaven.com  

• DVM coaching & training (MN) 
• New DVM graduate support & mentoring (MN) 

 
John Vickers, DVM – john.vickers@wellhaven.com  
• DVM coaching & training (CO) 
• New DCM graduate support & mentoring (CO) 

 
Kara Burns – kara.burns@wellhaven.com  
• Veterinary nurse/technician development 

programs 
• Technician utilization initiatives 

 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
 
Jorge Gonzalez-Camacho –  
jorge.gonzalez-camacho@wellhaven.com  
• Internet and non-cellular phone issues (Granite, 

RingCentral, and other phone systems) 
• End-user compute (PCs, tablets, etc. - only 

company provided equipment) 
• Network issues 
• Printer/copier issues 
• Microsoft Office 365 
• Pulse (eVet) 

 
Send all IT support requests to: 
itsupport@wellhaven.com 
• Your IT support request will be automatically 

routed and escalated appropriately 
 
 
 

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 
 
Glen Michael – glen.michael@wellhaven.com  
• New hospital acquisition leads 

 

LEGAL 
 
Send all legal support requests to: 
legal@wellhaven.com 
 

EXECUTIVE TEAM 
 
Jenni Jones, CEO 
jjones@wellhaven.com  
 
Jim King, CFO 
jim.king@wellhaven.com 
 
Bob Lester, DVM and CMO 
bob.lesterdvm@wellhaven.com 
 
Michael Vallejo, CTO 
Michael.vallejo@wellhaven.com  
 
Lisa Rogers, VP Marketing  
lisa.rogers@wellhaven.com  
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